(Reque	estor's Name)		
(Addre	ess)		
(Addre	ess)		
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL		
(Busin	ess Entity Name)		
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filin	ng Officer:		

Office Use Only



80033099 AHASSEE, FLORIE

06/24/19==01001==003 \*\*125.00

RECEIVED

J. FASON JUN 21 2019

## COVER LETTER

	Filing Section sion of Corporations		
SUBJECT:		Iome Improvement LLC	
Sobsticit.	Name of Limited Liability Company		
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return a	all correspondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
	Antho	ony L. Chambers	
		Name of Person	
	Chambers Residenti	al Home Improvement LLC	
_		Firm/Company	
	814 Arkai	nsas Street until # 2	
		Address	
_	Tallahas	ssee Florida 32304	
		City/State and Zip Code onychambers380gmail.com	
		d for future annual report notification)	
For further info	rmation concerning this matter, plea-	se call:	
	Anthony L. Chambers	8500 544 - 0693	
_		Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:		
[]\$125.00 Filin	g Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations	Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations	

Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liabilit			
	y Company is:		
,	Chambers Residential Home Imp	arovement III C	
	ain the words "Limited Liability		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ddress of the principal office of t	he Limited Liability Company is:	
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
814 Arkansas Street	Tallahassee FL, 32304	814 Arkansas Street Tallahassee FL 3230	14
			<del></del>
ARTICLE III - Registered Age			
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a		ed Agent. You must designate an individual or	
The name and the Florida street:	address of the registered agent ar	e:	
	Anthony L.	Chambers $\stackrel{\triangleright}{\sim}$	201
	Name		ees C
			<b>∴</b> ≒=
	814 Arkansa	S Street	
			FIL.
	814 Arkansa Florida street address (P.O. B		: - !
	814 Arkansa Florida street address (P.O. B	ox NOT acceptable)	FILED JUN 21 PM 3: 2

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
	Anthony L. Chanmbers
MGR	814 Arkansas Street unti #2
	Tallahassee Florida 32304
	<del></del>
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be spec the date of filing.)	of filing:
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	2 11 1
Signature of a men This document is execute I am aware that any false i	nber or an authorized representative of a member. d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of State felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Anthony L. Chambers  Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)